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Sedan (Compact executive car-D
A4 B5 (8D2) 11.94-12.01 Segment)
1.6 (ADP) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (AHL) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (ANA) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (ARM) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (ALZ) Gasolina FWD 1595 75 102 07.00-11.00 *
1.8 (AFY) Gasolina FWD = 1781 85 115 04.95-11.00 *
1.8 (ADR) Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 11.94-11.00 *
1.8 (APT) Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 11.94-11.00 *
1.8 (ARG) Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 11.94-11.00 *
1.8 (AVV) Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 11.94-11.00 *
1.8 quattro (ADR) Gasolina 4WD = 1781 92 125 01.95-11.00 *
1.8 quattro (APT) Gasolina 4WD = 1781 92 125 01.95-11.00 *
1.8 quattro (ARG) Gasolina 4WD = 1781 92 125 01.95-11.00 *
1.8 Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 01.95-11.00 *
2.6 (AC2) Gasolina FWD 2598 102 139 01.96-07.97 *
1.9 TDI (AFF) Diesel FWD 1896 55 75 12.95-11.00 *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 01.95-11.00 *
1.9 TDI (AHH) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 01.95-11.00 *
1.9 TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 01.95-11.00 *
[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Compact
A4 B5 Avant (8D5) 11.94-12.02 executive car-D Segment)
1.6 (ADP) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-09.01 =
1.6 (AHL) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-09.01 *




1.6 (ANA)
1.6 (ARM)
1.8 (AFY)
1.8 (ADR)
1.8 (APT)
1.8 (ARG)
1.8 (AWV)
(AFF)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHH)
1.9 TDI (AHU)

1.9 TDI

A4 11 B6 (8H7) 01.02-12.09
1.8 T quattro (BFB)

A4 11 B6 (8E2) 11.00-12.05
1.6 (ALZ)

1.8 T quattro (AVJ)
1.8 T quattro (BFB)
1.8 T quattro (AMB)
1.8 T quattro (AWM)
1.8T (BEX)

1.8 T quattro (BEX)
1.9TDI (AVB)

1.9 TDI (BKE)
1.9TDI (AVF)

1.9 TDI (AWX)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

A4 Il B6 Avant (8E5) 02.00-12.05

1.6 (ALZ)
1.8T (BEX)
2.0 (ALT)
2.0FSI (AWA)
1.9TDI (AVB)
1.9 TDI (BKE)
(AVF)
(AWX)

1.9 TDI
1.9 TDI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

A4 11l B7 Avant (8ED) 11.04-11.08

1.6 (ALZ)

3.0 (BBJ)

1.9 TDI (BKE)
1.9TDI (BRB)
(BPP)

3.0 TDI quattro (ASB)

2.7TDI

A4 11l B7 (8EC) 11.04-01.09
1.6 (ALZ)

1.9 TDI (BKE)
1.9 TDI (BRB)
(BPP)
3.0 TDI quattro (ASB)

2.7TDI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD

FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1896
1896
1896
1896

1781

1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1896
1896
1896
1896

1595
1781
1984
1984
1896
1896
1896
1896

1595
2976
1896
1896
2698
2967

1595
1896
1896
2698
2967

74
74
85
92
92
92
92
55
66
66
66

100 11.94-09.01  *
100 11.94-09.01  *
115 07.95-09.01  *
125 02.96-09.01  *
125 02.96-09.01  *
125 02.96-09.01  *
125 02.96-09.01  *
75 03.96-09.01  *
90 02.96-09.01 *
90 02.96-09.01  *
90 02.96-09.01  *

Cabrio (Compact executive car-D

120

Segment)
163 05.03-12.05  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

75
110
120
125
125
140
140

74

85

96

96

75
140
96
110
74
85
96
96

75
160
85
85
132
171

Segment)
102 11.00-12.04 =

150 11.00-07.02  *
163 07.02-12.04  *
170 07.01-12.04 *
170 07.01-12.04  *
190 11.02-12.04  *
190 11.02-12.04  *
101 05.01-12.04 *
116 06.04-12.04  *
130 11.00-12.04  *
130 11.00-12.04  *

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Compact

executive car-D Segment)
102 09.01-12.04  *

190 11.02-12.04  *
130 09.01-12.04  *
150 07.02-12.04  *
101 11.01-12.04 *
116 06.04-12.04  *
130 09.01-12.04  *
130 09.01-12.04  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact

executive car-D Segment)
102 11.04-06.08 *

218 11.04-05.06  *
116 11.04-06.08  *
116 11.04-06.08  *
180 01.06-06.08  *
233 01.06-06.08  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

75
85
85
132
171

Segment)
102 11.04-06.08 *

116 11.04-06.08  *
116 11.04-06.08  *
180 01.06-06.08  *
233 01.06-06.08  *
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A8 D2 (4D2, 4D8) 03.94-12.05
S8 quattro  (AQH)

S8 quattro  (AVP)

S8 quattro  (AYS)

S8 quattro (BCS)

6.0 W12 quattro (AZC)

TT (8N9) 10.99-02.07
18T (BVR)

EXEO (3R2) 12.08-
1.6 (ALZ)

1.8T (CFMA)

2.0 TFSI (BWE)
2.0 TDI (CAGC)
2.0 TDI (CJCC)
2.0 TDI (CAGA)
2.0 TDI (CJCA)
2.0 TDI (CAHA)
2.0 TDI (CGLB)

PASSAT B5 (3B2) 08.96-12.01
1.6 (ADP)

1.6 (AHL)

1.6 (ANA)

1.6 (ARM)

1.8 (AFY)

1.8 (ADR)

1.8 (APT)

1.8 (ARG)

1.8 Syncro/4motion (ADR)
1.8 Syncro/4motion (APT)
1.8 Syncro/4motion (ARG)
1.9 TDI (AHH)

1.9TDI (AHU)

PASSAT B5 Variant (3B5) 05.97-12.01
1.6 (ADP)

1.6 (AHL)

1.6 (ANA)

1.6 (ARM)

1.8 (AFY)

1.8 (ADR)

1.8 (APT)

1.8 (ARG)

1.8 Syncro/4motion (ADR)
1.8 Syncro/4motion (APT)
1.8 Syncro/4motion (ARG)
1.9 TDI (AHH)

1.9 TDI (AHU)

SEAT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

4172
4172
4172
4172
5998

1781

1595
1781
1984
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968

1595
1595
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1896
1896

1595
1595
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1896
1896

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
265 360 06.99-09.02  *

265 360 06.99-09.02  *
265 360 06.99-09.02  *
265 360 06.99-09.02  *
309 420 01.01-09.02  =*

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)
140 190 09.05-06.06  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

75 102 03.09-09.10  *
110 150 12.08-05.10  *
147 200 03.09-05.13  *

88 120 12.08-05.13  *

88 120 12.08-05.13  *
105 143 12.08-05.13  *
105 143 12.08-05.13  *
125 170 02.09-05.13  *
125 170 02.09-05.13  *

Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)
74 101 10.96-11.00 =*

74 101 10.96-11.00 *
74 101 10.96-11.00  *
74 101 10.96-11.00 *
85 115 01.97-11.00 *
92 125 10.96-11.00  *
92 125 10.96-11.00  *
92 125 10.96-11.00  *
92 125 12.96-08.00  *
92 125 12.96-08.00  *
92 125 12.96-08.00  *
66 90 10.96-11.00 *
66 90 10.96-11.00 *

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

74 101 06.97-11.00  *
74 101 06.97-11.00  *
74 101 06.97-11.00 *
74 101 06.97-11.00  *
85 115 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
92 125 06.97-11.00  *
66 90 06.97-11.00 *
66 90 06.97-11.00 *



